1 www.fiduspower.com
LMF350-23BxxUH Series
Model Number (1)
 Output power Output voltage
Output voltage
adjustable range
Output current  Efficiency (1)
Capacitive load
85-0°C / -40-0°C
LMF350-23B05UH 300W 5V 4.5-5.5V 60A 90%  12000uF/6000uF
LMF350-23B12UH 350.4W 12V 11.4-12.6V 29.2A 92% 1000uF/4000uF
LMF350-23B24UH 350.4W 24V 22.8-25.2V 14.6A 8000uF/3000uF
94%   LMF350-23B36UH 351W 36V 34.2-37.8V 9.75A 6000uF/2000uF
LMF350-23B48UH 350.4W 48V 45.6-50.4V 7.32A 4000uF/1000uF
Models & Ratings
Dimensions:
8.661 x 2.441 x 1.083” (220 x 62 x 27.5mm)
Notes
• 85-305VAC / 120-430 VDC Input
• -40 to 85°C Fan-less operation
• 150% peak for 1 sec
• EN55032 Level B conducted & radiated
• 4000VAC isolation
• Meets EN60335-1 for home appliance
350 Watts
The LMF350-23BxxUH series of indusial enclosed AC-DC power supplies offer up to 350W of silent
power accepting an extended input range from 85-350VAC or 120-430VDC input. The series confirms
to the latest ITE/AV safety approval EN/IEC/UL 62368-1 and conforms to EN60335 / EN61558 for
home appliance. Outputs are available from 5 to 48V complete with short circuit, over current and over
voltage protections.  They operate in extended temperatures of -40 to 85°C up to 5000m altitude